1

	Parámetro
	7 días antes del

diagnóstico
	En el momento del diagnóstico



	Hemoglobina (g/dl)

Hematocrito (%)

Leucocitos totales (103/ μl)

Plaquetas (103/ μl)

VSG (mm/h)

Glucosa (mg/dl)

Creatinina sérica (mg/dl)

 (BUN) (mg/dl)

Urea (mg/dl)

Colesterol total (mg/dl)

Albúmina (g/dl)

Sodio (meq/l)

Potasio (meq/l)

Ácido úrico (mg/dl)
	13,2

40

6,99

192

NR

98

2,6

28

60

155

3,2

143

5

6,3
	10,9

32,7

8,0

224

21

82

5,5

37,3

79,9

146

2,8

140

4,84

5,2


